i
TOWN OF RANDOLPH
INC. 1793

TOWN OF RANDOLPH
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

41 South Main Street * Randolph, MA 02368
Telephone (781) 961-0940

NEW WATER SERVICE APPLICATION

FEE SCHEDULE #2 FY - 26

Property Location:

Applicant's Name:

Address:

Telephone #:

Date:

Signature:

CONNECTION POLICY

6" -8"-10" - 12" connection fees will only cover the initial connection to the Town water system. All
future connections off of that line will be charged at the specified fees for the size of the connection
requested. Existing duplex services that are split when the duplex is divided into condos shall be
charged as a new 3/4" service.
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Fee Size Requested

$1,500
$2,000
$3,000
$3,500
$5,000
$6,000
$8,000
$12,000
$15,000
$20,000

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS USE ONLY H

Payment Received By:

Date:

Payment Type: Cash

Reviewed & Approved By:

Check Check # Amount Received:

Date:




