



TOWN OF RANDOLPH DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

41 South Main Street • Randolph, MA 02368

Telephone (781) 961-0940

NEW WATER SERVICE APPLICATION

FEE SCHEDULE #2 FY - 26

Property Location: _____
Applicant's Name: _____
Address: _____
Telephone #: _____
Date: _____
Signature: _____

CONNECTION POLICY

6" - 8" - 10" - 12" connection fees will only cover the initial connection to the Town water system. All future connections off of that line will be charged at the specified fees for the size of the connection requested. Existing duplex services that are split when the duplex is divided into condos shall be charged as a new 3/4" service.

<u>Connection Size</u>	<u>Fee</u>	<u>Size Requested</u>
3/4"	\$1,500	_____
1"	\$2,000	_____
1 1/2"	\$3,000	_____
2"	\$3,500	_____
3"	\$5,000	_____
4"	\$6,000	_____
6"	\$8,000	_____
8"	\$12,000	_____
10"	\$15,000	_____
12"	\$20,000	_____

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS USE ONLY
--

Payment Received By: _____ Date: _____
Payment Type: Cash ___ Check ___ Check # _____ Amount Received: _____
Reviewed & Approved By: _____ Date: _____